JL/MIVIL

FOUPREALT Rirki WATHERATSIER

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates: 93

Candidate No.

CAN974692621

CAN4399105399

CAN880896052

CAN1562104014

CAN308589447

CAN9030102492

CAN811073017

CAN376492860

CAN9685102577

CAN1398106364

CAN277991197

CAN856493531

CANG631375623

CAN301690081

CAN137889301

CAN848779199

CAN7605105497

CAN850290487

CAN7753102762

CAN957393346

CAN566194025

CAN583089073

Student Name
GOH CHENG HAO

QIANLI YAO

SU SZE HO

MUKUN WANG

RAGNAR AZHAR SADDIQ
LASABUDA

CHENXIAO WENG

JANICE GOH YU QIN

KARN YAN ZHE

KE XU

ZHENG FENG MAN

PERADON KUNCHORNPETCH

ALVARENDRA IMMANUEL
WIDJAYA

THIVEYN KUMARAGE
ATHREYA SIVAHAR
BRANDON SOEJANTO
AZLAN NARENDRA KARIM
JING WANG

PATRICK HERIANTO

CHUTONG QI

JEFFERSON TAMBRIN
JORDAN ELI SANTOSO

KASITI SAMUKKEENITCH

Student School
Sjk (¢) Kuo Kuang 2
Beijing Chaoyangqu Aidi School

Alliance Primary School,
Whampoa

Shanghai United International
School, Shangyin Campus

Kharisma Bangsa

Shanghai Qingpu World
Foreign Language School

Sjkc Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong
Sjk (c) Chee Wen

Shanghai United International
School, Shangyin Campus

Oriental Cambridge Benxi
International School

Patai Udom Suksa School
Jakarta Nanyang School

The Brtish School In Colombo
The Brtish School In Colombo
Springfield

Kawakibi School

Beijing Chaoyangqu Aidi School
Tzu Chi School

Dipont Huayao Collegiate
School Kunshan

Sampoerna Academy
Surabaya-pi

Acs Jakarta

Sisb School Nonthaburi
Campus

Region
Malaysia
China

Hong Kong
(China)

China

Indonesia

China

Malaysia

Malaysia

China

China
Thailand
Indonesia

Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Indonesia
China

Indonesia

China

Indonesia
Indonesia

Thailand

Ranking
1

1

11
12

12
14
15
16
16

18

19

19
19

19

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN346492705

CAN6563102878

CAN908996038

CAN5464107061

CAN587275074

CAN2513104866

CAN786195773

CANB846387239

CANG636190105

CANG44174318

CAN413787681

CAN796789299
CAN397394337
CAN439486680
CAN876388459

CAN311697002

CAN850589860

CAN790890626

CANG678173320

CAN897090767

CAN449290404

CAN798189704

CAN742790091

CAN877772363

CANG668279425

CAN970887061

CAN980989364

CAN179396040

Student Name

MATTHEW ISAAC SILAEN

ZIXUAN LIU

CHEUNG HO FUNG WINSTON

ELLA EOM

JIA HSIEN LEE

JIAYU FENG

BARRY JUARMAND BOSCO

EDIRISINGHE ARACHCHIGE
MESANDI SUPULYA

NISARA KAIREN MALWATTA

SESHEE TEHASHA
ALAGIYAWANNA

W. M. N. SANTHUL
WARIYAPOLA

MIN SAENGDET

JUNOT ADLEY OTNIEL
SATVIKK SAJITH

WYNN PENSUNGNOEN
ALFREDO AMADEO WONGSO

ECCLESIASTES ARTHUR
SONDAKH

ELBERT ANG

MATHES NAMBU HEWAGE
DULNA THARUL

PHOENIX BERMAN

VALERIE ADELINE WIDJAJA
CAYDEN SJARIF PUTRA

M ESANDI ENARA VINSANDI
COSTHA

DAVYN BOONSASIVIMOL

MA YAT HIM RILEY

R. A. KENOLEE YEVINMA
RANASINGHE

RAFISKY ARDIAZ FITRAMA

CHONG JASON HIN CHI

Student School
Harvest Christian School

Chongging Qicheng Bashu
Primary School

Ying Wa Primary School

Canadian International School
Of Hefei

Ekamai International School
Beanstalk International
Bilingual School Upper East
Side Campus

Sekolah Palembang Harapan

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

The Brtish School In Colombo

Gateway College, Colombo

Gateway College, Colombo

Daniel International School
Ipeka Puri

Punggol View Primary School
Sangsom School

Saint John

Sd Kristen Eben Haezar 01
Sis Semarang

Horizon College International

British International School
Phuket

Bbs

Nationalhigh Jakarta School
The Brtish School In Colombo

Shrewsbury International
School Bangkok Riverside

Alliance Primary School,
Whampoa

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Global Sevilla Pulo Mas

German Swiss International
School

Region

Indonesia
China

Hong Kong
(China)

China

Thailand

China

Indonesia
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Thailand
Indonesia
Singapore
Thailand

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Thailand

Indonesia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Thailand

Hong Kong
(China)

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Hong Kong
(China)

Ranking

19

19

25

25

25

25

29
29
29

32

32

34
35
35
35

38
38
38

38

38

38

44

44

46

46

46
46

50

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CANG671889907

CAN338296161

CAN965187220

CAN848190743

CAN746187059

CAN976691820

CAN166393385

CAN908392550

CAN727187754

CAN961090770

CAN435494297

CAN319198223

CAN945093386

CAN912192803

CANB883294364

CAN590193470

CANG695594343

CAN746590372

CAN992896210

CAN734391997

CAN347592964

CAN548189360

CANG600989374

CAN983586664

CAN502693469

CAN207088788

Student Name
CLAYTON DJUNAIDI LIEM

NANDIN-ERDENE
DAVKHARBAYAR

MANHA SHAKEEF

KENJI YAMATO

THINUGA RANASINGHE

LITHULI ODARA
WAIDYATHILAKA

LOUISE ZHAFIRA HERDIAN

NARENDRA DANISH
ANGGORO

PARIN PISUTTIKUNCHAI
RASA SAWATDIRUK

ARGADO ALBERT
CASPAROF SIHOTANG

ARENCE ASRIEL CHUA ONG

LIAM MASON KASIHARTO
SAYYID ALFI HUSEIN

ASHLEY DOROTHEA HUANG

RENATA EMILY SESNIC
LEMBONG

ABIGAIL QIARRA GWEN

ALMEER SHAQIL NARENDRA
PRIBADI

ARSYILA LARASATI
FIRMANSYAH

CHLOE LIXVIE LIM

HADASAH JOANNE
ALBRETTICO

CLARISSA MILAGRES
DAVEENA NELOE

VINSTANLY TAN

MOHAMED FARHAN ZAID
AHAMED

NADINE TSAMARA
KHARENINA

PETCHTIARA
KIATKAMJAIKAJORN

Student School

Sampoerna Academy
Surabaya- Pakuwon Indah

Shine Zuun Bileg International
School

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala.

Kincaid International School Of
Bangkok

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Vidyakara Balika Vidyalaya,
Maharagama

Sampoerna Academy Jakarta
Sampoerna Academy Sentul

Amnuaysilpa School

British International School
Phuket

Witama Primary Srikandi

Palawan Hope Christian School
Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo Banda
Aceh

Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru
Sampoerna Academy Bsd
Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru

Global Sevilla Pulo Mas

Sd Islam Al-azhar Bsd

Elyon Christian School
Surabaya

Sinarmas World Academy

Global Sevilla Pulo Mas

Chung Chung Christian School

Zahira Primary School,
Polonnaruwa

Sampoerna Academy Bsd

Shrewsbury International
School Bangkok Riverside

Region

Indonesia

Mongolia

Sri Lanka

Thailand

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Indonesia
Thailand

Thailand

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Thailand

Ranking

50

50

53

54

54

56
56
58
58

58

61

62
63

63
65
66
67

67

67

67

67

72
72

74

74

74

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN773792963

CAN244681576

CAN275090456

CAN866593390

CAN122893907

CANG699697079

CAN255199419
CAN484274578
CAN5207105056
CAN467489362
CAN468799424

CAN333992670

CAN177389646

CANG608094358

CAN770889920

CAN432594362

CAN208393543

Student Name

ARABELLA PATRIZIA
NAVARRO REYES

JESSICA WINATA XU

KENZO ALEO GIBRAN

DENZEL JUAN

M NUR RAFFASYA HAMZAH
MIRZA

MUHAMMAD ASSHAUQI AR-
RAYYAN

ARTURO KALID MUHDIN
HAFIZ AZKA AMARULLAH
ZEYA LI

GAVIN ABRISAM GUNAWAN
MILHAN MIR

NADHIRA SHAKILA

NAZIHA EKA NUR AUFA

MARYAM DANESH ALEESYA

ALRESCHA IDYZRAF
NARESWARA BAYUNI

KHADEEJA DANESH
ANNASYA

NARENDRA ZAIN ANNAFI
SALIM

Student School
Sinarmas World Academy

Witama School Srikandi

Kinderfield Cirebon West Java
Indonesia

Sampoerna Academy Jakarta
Sd Islam Al- Azhar Bsd

Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo Banda
Aceh

New Generation Private School
Sd Al Muslim Tambun - Bekasi
Qingdao Academy

Global Sevilla Pulo Mas

New Generation Private School
Sampoerna Academy Medan

Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru

Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru

Jakarta Nanyang School

Region

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Bahrain
Indonesia
China
Indonesia
Bahrain

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking
77
77
77
80

81

81

83
83
83
86
86

88
88
90

91

91

91

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



