

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates: 93

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN974692621	GOH CHENG HAO	Sjk (c) Kuo Kuang 2	Malaysia	1	GOLD
CAN4399105399	QIANLI YAO	Beijing Chaoyangqu Aidi School	China	1	GOLD
CAN880896052	SU SZE HO	Alliance Primary School, Whampoa	Hong Kong (China)	1	GOLD
CAN1562104014	MUKUN WANG	Shanghai United International School, Shangyin Campus	China	4	GOLD
CAN308589447	RAGNAR AZHAR SADDIQ LASABUDA	Kharisma Bangsa	Indonesia	4	GOLD
CAN9030102492	CHENXIAO WENG	Shanghai Qingpu World Foreign Language School	China	6	GOLD
CAN811073017	JANICE GOH YU QIN	Sjkc Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong	Malaysia	6	GOLD
CAN376492860	KARN YAN ZHE	Sjk (c) Chee Wen	Malaysia	6	GOLD
CAN9685102577	KE XU	Shanghai United International School, Shangyin Campus	China	6	GOLD
CAN1398106364	ZHENG FENG MAN	Oriental Cambridge Benxi International School	China	6	GOLD
CAN277991197	PERADON KUNCHORNPETCH	Patai Udom Suksa School	Thailand	11	SILVER
CAN856493531	ALVARENDRA IMMANUEL WIDJAYA	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	12	SILVER
CAN631375623	THIVEYN KUMARAGE	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	12	SILVER
CAN301690081	ATHREYA SIVAHAR	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	14	SILVER
CAN137889301	BRANDON SOEJANTO	Springfield	Indonesia	15	SILVER
CAN848779199	AZLAN NARENDRA KARIM	Kawakibi School	Indonesia	16	SILVER
CAN7605105497	JING WANG	Beijing Chaoyangqu Aidi School	China	16	SILVER
CAN850290487	PATRICK HERIANTO	Tzu Chi School	Indonesia	18	SILVER
CAN7753102762	CHUTONG QI	Dipont Huayao Collegiate School Kunshan	China	19	BRONZE
CAN957393346	JEFFERSON TAMBRIN	Sampoerna Academy Surabaya-pi	Indonesia	19	BRONZE
CAN566194025	JORDAN ELI SANTOSO	Acs Jakarta	Indonesia	19	BRONZE
CAN583089073	KASITI SAMUKKEENITCH	Sisb School Nonthaburi Campus	Thailand	19	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN346492705	MATTHEW ISAAC SILAEN	Harvest Christian School	Indonesia	19	BRONZE
CAN6563102878	ZIXUAN LIU	Chongqing Qicheng Bashu Primary School	China	19	BRONZE
CAN908996038	CHEUNG HO FUNG WINSTON	Ying Wa Primary School	Hong Kong (China)	25	BRONZE
CAN5464107061	ELLA EOM	Canadian International School Of Hefei	China	25	BRONZE
CAN587275074	JIA HSIEN LEE	Ekamai International School	Thailand	25	BRONZE
CAN2513104866	JIAYU FENG	Beanstalk International Bilingual School Upper East Side Campus	China	25	BRONZE
CAN786195773	BARRY JUARMAND BOSCO	Sekolah Palembang Harapan	Indonesia	29	BRONZE
CAN846387239	EDIRISINGHE ARACHCHIGE MESANDI SUPULYA	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	29	BRONZE
CAN636190105	NISARA KAIREN MALWATTA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	29	BRONZE
CAN644174318	SESHEE TEHASHA ALAGIYAWANNA	Gateway College, Colombo	Sri Lanka	32	BRONZE
CAN413787681	W. M. N. SANTHUL WARIYAPOLA	Gateway College, Colombo	Sri Lanka	32	BRONZE
CAN796789299	MIN SAENGDET	Daniel International School	Thailand	34	BRONZE
CAN397394337	JUNOT ADLEY OTNIEL	Ipeka Puri	Indonesia	35	BRONZE
CAN439486680	SATVIKK SAJITH	Punggol View Primary School	Singapore	35	BRONZE
CAN876388459	WYNN PENSUNGNOEN	Sangsom School	Thailand	35	BRONZE
CAN311697002	ALFREDO AMADEO WONGSO	Saint John	Indonesia	38	MERIT
CAN850589860	ECCLESIASTES ARTHUR SONDAKH	Sd Kristen Eben Haezar 01	Indonesia	38	MERIT
CAN790890626	ELBERT ANG	Sis Semarang	Indonesia	38	MERIT
CAN678173320	MATHES NAMBU HEWAGE DULNA THARUL	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	38	MERIT
CAN897090767	PHOENIX BERMAN	British International School Phuket	Thailand	38	MERIT
CAN449290404	VALERIE ADELIN WIDJAJA	Bbs	Indonesia	38	MERIT
CAN798189704	CAYDEN SJARIF PUTRA	Nationalhigh Jakarta School	Indonesia	44	MERIT
CAN742790091	M ESANDI ENARA VINSANDI COSTHA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	44	MERIT
CAN877772363	DAVYN BOONSASIVIMOL	Shrewsbury International School Bangkok Riverside	Thailand	46	MERIT
CAN668279425	MA YAT HIM RILEY	Alliance Primary School, Whampoa	Hong Kong (China)	46	MERIT
CAN970887061	R. A. KENOLEE YEVINMA RANASINGHE	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	46	MERIT
CAN980989364	RAFISKY ARDIAZ FITRAMA	Global Sevilla Pulo Mas	Indonesia	46	MERIT
CAN179396040	CHONG JASON HIN CHI	German Swiss International School	Hong Kong (China)	50	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN671889907	CLAYTON DJUNAIDI LIEM	Sampoerna Academy Surabaya- Pakuwon Indah	Indonesia	50	MERIT
CAN338296161	NANDIN-ERDENE DAVKHARBAYAR	Shine Zuun Bileg International School	Mongolia	50	MERIT
CAN965187220	MANHA SHAKEEF	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala.	Sri Lanka	53	MERIT
CAN848190743	KENJI YAMATO	Kincaid International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	54	MERIT
CAN746187059	THINUGA RANASINGHE	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	54	MERIT
CAN976691820	LITHULI ODARA WAIDYATHILAKA	Vidyakara Balika Vidyalaya, Maharagama	Sri Lanka	56	MERIT
CAN166393385	LOUISE ZHAFIRA HERDIAN	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	56	MERIT
CAN908392550	NARENDRA DANISH ANGGORO	Sampoerna Academy Sentul	Indonesia	58	MERIT
CAN727187754	PARIN PISUTTIKUNCHAI	Amnuaysilpa School	Thailand	58	MERIT
CAN961090770	RASA SAWATDIRUK	British International School Phuket	Thailand	58	MERIT
CAN435494297	ARGADO ALBERT CASPAROF SIHOTANG	Witama Primary Srikandi	Indonesia	61	MERIT
CAN319198223	ARENCE ASRIEL CHUA ONG	Palawan Hope Christian School	Philippines	62	MERIT
CAN945093386	LIAM MASON KASIHARTO	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN912192803	SAYYID ALFI HUSEIN	Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo Banda Aceh	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN883294364	ASHLEY DOROTHEA HUANG	Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru	Indonesia	65	MERIT
CAN590193470	RENATA EMILY SESNIC LEMBONG	Sampoerna Academy Bsd	Indonesia	66	MERIT
CAN695594343	ABIGAIL QIARRA GWEN	Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru	Indonesia	67	MERIT
CAN746590372	ALMEER SHAQIL NARENDRA PRIBADI	Global Sevilla Pulo Mas	Indonesia	67	MERIT
CAN992896210	ARSYILA LARASATI FIRMANSYAH	Sd Islam Al-azhar Bsd	Indonesia	67	MERIT
CAN734391997	CHLOE LIXVIE LIM	Elyon Christian School Surabaya	Indonesia	67	MERIT
CAN347592964	HADASAH JOANNE ALBRETTICO	Sinarmas World Academy	Indonesia	67	MERIT
CAN548189360	CLARISSA MILAGRES DAVEENA NELOE	Global Sevilla Pulo Mas	Indonesia	72	MERIT
CAN600989374	VINSTANLY TAN	Chung Chung Christian School	Indonesia	72	MERIT
CAN983586664	MOHAMED FARHAN ZAID AHAMED	Zahira Primary School, Polonnaruwa	Sri Lanka	74	MERIT
CAN502693469	NADINE TSAMARA KHARENINA	Sampoerna Academy Bsd	Indonesia	74	MERIT
CAN207088788	PETCHTIARA KIATKAMJAIKAJORN	Shrewsbury International School Bangkok Riverside	Thailand	74	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN773792963	ARABELLA PATRIZIA NAVARRO REYES	Sinarmas World Academy	Indonesia	77	MERIT
CAN244681576	JESSICA WINATA XU	Witama School Srikandi	Indonesia	77	MERIT
CAN275090456	KENZO ALEO GIBRAN	Kinderfield Cirebon West Java Indonesia	Indonesia	77	MERIT
CAN866593390	DENZEL JUAN	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN122893907	M NUR RAFFASYA HAMZAH MIRZA	Sd Islam Al- Azhar Bsd	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN699697079	MUHAMMAD ASSHAUQI AR-RAYYAN	Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo Banda Aceh	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN255199419	ARTURO KALID MUHDIN	New Generation Private School	Bahrain	83	MERIT
CAN484274578	HAFIZ AZKA AMARULLAH	Sd Al Muslim Tambun - Bekasi	Indonesia	83	MERIT
CAN5207105056	ZEYA LI	Qingdao Academy	China	83	MERIT
CAN467489362	GAVIN ABRISAM GUNAWAN	Global Sevilla Pulo Mas	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN468799424	MILHAN MIR	New Generation Private School	Bahrain	86	MERIT
CAN333992670	NADHIRA SHAKILA	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	88	MERIT
CAN177389646	NAZIHA EKA NUR AUFA	Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	88	MERIT
CAN608094358	MARYAM DANESH ALEESYA	Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru	Indonesia	90	MERIT
CAN770889920	ALRESCHA IDYZRAF NARESWARA BAYUNI	Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	91	MERIT
CAN432594362	KHADEEJA DANESH ANNASYA	Stella Gracia School Pekanbaru	Indonesia	91	MERIT
CAN208393543	NARENDRA ZAIN ANNAFI SALIM	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	91	MERIT